
Printed März 3, 2026 at 9:06
SAM Match 03-26
OPEN -- Match Results By Category

Super Seniors Category

RegCat Tag ICSClsCompetitorPoints%

550,0000 1 Lippert, Ralf H. GERSS RO1 100,00
397,2838 13 Kohz, Peter GERSS RO2 72,23

Page 1User Defined Classification used



Printed März 3, 2026 at 9:06
SAM Match 03-26
PRODUCTION -- Match Results By Category

Seniors Category

RegCat Tag ICSClsCompetitorPoints%

311,6085 10 Haiser, Uwe GERS1 100,00
245,2324 17 Majhenic, Martin GERS RO2 78,70
206,3863 18 Pirazzi, Felix GERS3 66,23

Page 1User Defined Classification used



Printed März 3, 2026 at 9:06
SAM Match 03-26
PRODUCTION -- Match Results By Category

Super Seniors Category

RegCat Tag ICSClsCompetitorPoints%

365,6250 5 Dietrich, Armin GERSS RO1 100,00
263,1937 3 Burmeister, Kai GerSS2 71,98
249,8937 9 Goebel, Detlev GerSS3 68,35
227,8702 4 Danner, Hanno GERSS RO4 62,32

Page 1User Defined Classification used



Printed März 3, 2026 at 9:06
SAM Match 03-26
PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Match Results By Category

Seniors Category

RegCat Tag ICSClsCompetitorPoints%

498,0534 21 Wanninger, Helmut GERS RO1 100,00
468,9891 16 Lueb, Marcel GERS2 94,16

Page 1User Defined Classification used



Printed März 3, 2026 at 9:06
SAM Match 03-26
PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Match Results By Category

Super Seniors Category

RegCat Tag ICSClsCompetitorPoints%

549,2729 6 Dirscherl, Reinhard GERSS RO1 100,00

Page 1User Defined Classification used



Printed März 3, 2026 at 9:06
SAM Match 03-26
STANDARD -- Match Results By Category

Ladies Category

RegCat Tag ICSClsCompetitorPoints%

353,3364 14 Koyuncu, Remezan CANL RO1 100,00

Page 1User Defined Classification used



SAM Match 03-26
Printed März 3, 2026 at 9:06

No. Name

Disqualified Shooters

Division

2 Theis, FrankProduction

1 Disqualifications

Page 1 of 1


